GI355, GI356
26 www.ivo.de
Incremental Encoder
Resolution up to 6000 pulses
Features
– Standard encoder with 58 mm diameter
– Speed up to 10000 rpm
– Resolution up to 6000 pulses/revolution

Additional accessories (couplings, measuring wheels,
cable pulls or protective housings) from page 164.
Order designation
Order No. Flange/Shaft
GI355
0 Clamping flange/10 mm IP 54
A Clamping flange/10 mm IP 65
GI356
1 Servo flange/6 mm IP 54
B Servo flange/6 mm IP 65
Operating Voltage/Signals
22 5 VDC/Line driver RS422
70 4.75...30 VDC/Push-pull + inv.
72 4,75...30 VDC/Line driver RS422
Connection
C2 C housing plug,
12-pin, axial
C3 C housing plug,
12-pin, radial
31 Cable 1 m, axial
41 Cable 1 m, radial
Pulse no./Order no.
Pulse No. Pulse No.
5 49 500 15
10 36 1000 22
25 50 1024 23
50 39 1250 24
60 40 1500 26
100 41 2000 28
128 57 2500 30
200 06 3600 31
250 09 5000 35
360 13 6000 48
400 14
                                   Additional pulse numbers on request.
GI355.       clamping flange
GI356.       servo flange
Ambient conditions
Operating temperature -20...+100 °C at 5 VDC
-20...+85 °C at 4.75...30 VDC
Protection type
Shaft without sealing IP 54
Shaft with sealing IP 65
Humidity Max. relative humidity 95 %,
non-condensing
Resistance
Vibration DIN EN 60068-2-6
<100 m/s2, 16-2000 Hz
Shock DIN EN 60068-2-27
<1000 m/s2, 4 ms
Interference resistance DIN EN 61000-6-2
Emitted interference DIN EN 61000-6-4
GI355, GI356
28 www.ivo.de
Incremental Encoder
Resolution up to 6000 pulses
1
2
3
45
6
7
8 9
1012
11